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

Corner Richmond

Lot 80x140 Lot 183, Plate 20

Frame,comp.rf.,all s.s. & scrs.,san.sewer,220 volt,

200 amp.,lovely home,good condition in conv.area

lst-4-s.h.,l.r.w/fp.,d.r. ,eat in kit.,lav.,open p.,
den

2nd-4-4 brs.,2 baths,

3rd-1-1 br.,attic,closed stairs

Bsmt:toi,out.ent.

Steam:0il

' 2-car garage,att,new paved drive

L-10,5 B-16,3 '78 Rate $8.02 Tax $2149.36 Poss.
10/1/78.Clinton GS,SO Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows
Paro.,Bus 52,31,Erie RR.Incl:w/w carpet.,l a.c.;
excluding d.r.chandelier.CORPORATION RULING.
Subject to errors & omissions. For further info.
re Corp.ruling call LR.

LRENBT  376-9341 9002008/3002009 (6-60-40 o.a.a.)
Owner:Jerome H.& Betty Jean Bridges,prem.,
763-8361 Bus:234-3773

Conv.80 Parker Ave.,Mplwd.9-2-2 lav.5 brs.$72,000



#7757--9/11/78 Key also w/I&H.




////’13435 80 Parker Ave. Mplwd. $55,000 1

13435 80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $55,000 1
Cor:Richmond Ave.

Lot 80x140 Lot 183 P1 20

Col-frame, comp.rf, all scrs/ss, 220 VS, 200 amps

lst-4-sh, 1r w/fp, dr, kit, lav, bath, den, open porch,6 M
2nd-4-4 bedrms, 2 baths Poastin- oot
3rd-1v1l bedrm, attic, closed stairs

Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, mixed w. p.

St:01il

2-car att. garage, paved drive

L-10.5 B-16.3 '74 Rate 6.54 Taxes $1752.72. Poss.90 days

Key w/LR. Lovely well maintained home w/modern kitchen &

new powder rm on 1lst floor. New gutters & leaders. Incl.

w/w carpeting, 1 air conditioner in bedrm. Exc.Dining rm

fixture. Clinton GS, S. 0. Jr, Columbia High, Lady of

Sorrows Paro. Bus-52, 31, Mplwd. RR Station. Subject to
.errors and omissions.

LRIGLS ™ 7627214 ~ 2004005/8004005 ~ (6-60-40~0-a-a)
Owner:Edmund P. & Doris Wolski, Prem.763-0018(unlisted)

Conv.80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. 9-3-2-lav. & brs.$55,000



P

#7213--2/18/75 Delete: bath on 1st. Add: new powder room.

#7219--3/5/75 Under contract by N. Taylor.
#7235--4/10/75 Contingency removed. Selling price $52,000




b

AL A WNo .
35480. 80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $2F5500

1
2

Former. #33187-new photo A1l Cash
S.E.Corner Richmond Ave.

Lot 79 x 138 x 79 ~ (part s.s.)

Frame,Col.,blt.28 yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,full ins.

1st-3-1.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.kit.,fp-1r.,open,sun p.SLEEPAG P,

2nd-k-4 bedrms.,2 baths-(tile)-master w/ shower over tub;
other w/ tub

3rd-1-1 bedrm., closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund. G.iron & copper w. p.

Steam:0i1,550 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.

L.B:CJK,Jr. S0 3-0600 L4/28/58-Exp.10/28/58

Owner:Daniel D. & Wilma S.Hotaling,prem.,SO 3-6425

1957 Assess:Land $2,500 195 Rate $%ﬁﬁ,fﬂfo
Bldg. 6,000 " Taxes $64-906ING

Poss.to be arranged.Owner is having exterior of house ptd.
Call for all appts.Clinton G.S.,S0 Jr.H.S.,Columbia H.S.,
Lady of Sorrows Paro,Bus 31,52,Mplwd.RR St.

Conv.80 Parker Ave.,Mplwd.  8-2-2  ST:0il $2,3d0



#4661--5/5/58 Written price reduction to $25,850. APPROVED.
Add to 2nd flr. sleeping porch. 1958 Rate $8.10. Taxes $688.50.
#),683--6/27/58 Owner away until Labor Day. L.B. has key & must
' accompany. L.B. has summer address. Exterior of house has just

been painted. Owner transferred. Anxious.

——l2G

#l758--12/21,/58 Expired M.L. sold by Klein. Selling price
$21,000.



33187 80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $25, 500 1

Former #32042-prev.photo $5,000 mtg. @ 5%
S.E.Corner Richmond Ave. $4,500 approx.bal.
Lot 79 x 138 x 79 due 1968

Frame,Col.,blt.approx.25 yrs.,comp.rf. $38.25 mtg.pyts.

1st-3-1l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.kit.,fp., Prudential Ins.Co.
open & sun p. All Cash

2nd-bL-l bedrms.,2 baths-1 w/tile-master w/shower over
tub;other w/ tub

3rd-1-1 bedrm.,closed stairs

Basement:toilet,laund. G.iron & brass w.p.

Steam:011,550 gal.tank (Bus 31,52,Mplwd.RR St.)

2-car garage,att. (SO Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro)

L.B:HJS,Inc. MA 2-3580 11/7/56-Exp.5/7/57

Owner:Mary Kozloff,widow,prem.,S0 2-4978

1956 Assess: Land $2,500 1956 Rate $7.1k4
Bldg. 6,000 " Taxes $606.90

Poss.60 days.Owner-widow-alone.Please call for appts.If
no one home,key w/ L.B.Mod.kit.w/dishwasher.Garbage
disposal.Lovely gardens.Perm.driveway.Excellent doctor's
location.Wea.wind.& drs.Full ins.Part s.s.Clinton G.S.

% Conv.80 Parker Ave.. Mplwd. 8-2.0  g7:0i1 $25.500



#1)57--1/2/57 Now APPROVED.

#l58--1/1/67 Terms agreed to. Contracts being prepared.
Negotiations thru Klein.

#14,60--1/9/57 Vontracts signed. No further contingency exists.
Selling price $23,250.



[~
v

e
C"?i
o)

N

.

[t

: MNHNo
$29,500

32042 80 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 1
Former #30873-new photo $5,000 mtg. @5%
S.E.Corner Richmond Ave. $4,500 approx.bal.
Lot 79 x 138 x 79 due 1968

Frame,Col.,blt.approx.25 yrs,comp.rf‘$38.25 mtg.pyts.
1st-3-1l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.nk.,mod.kit. Prudential Ins.Co.

open, sun P. All Cash
2nd-b-4 bedrms.,2 baths-1 w/tile-master w/shower over tub;
other w/ tub e || Foe
3rd-1-1 bedrm.,closed stairs SV
Basement:toilet,laund. G.iron & brass w.p. G alt
Steam:0i1,550 gal.tank
2-car garage,att. (Mplwd.RR St.)

LB:RCCo. 80 3-0405 3/15/56-Exp.9/15/56
Owner:Mary Kozloff,widow,prem.,S0 2-4978

1955 Asess: Land $2,500 1956 Rate$7.1Uf
Bldg. 6,000 "(Taxes $664+35bobJo

Poss.90days.Owner,widow,alone.Please call for appts.If
no one home,Key w/L.B. Mod.kit.w/dishwasher.Garbage
disposal.Lovely gardens.Perm.driveway.Excellent doctor's
location. Wea.wind.& drs.Full ins.Part s.s.Clinton GS,
50 Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Our Lady of Sorrows Paro,Bus 31,52.

!\ Conv.80 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. 8-0.5 ST:0i1  $aFBI0



#3Lh--L/L/56 If no answer, key w/L.B.
#L352--1/23/56 Verbal price reduction to $28,500. Phone for
appts. If no answer, key w/L?B.
#374=-6/15/56 Written price reduction to $25,950. APPROVED.
Submit reasonsble offerse.

11/2/56 GMD.Jr. Still for sale.



LR

30873 80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. $35,000 1
Former #16844-new photo F&C

S.E.Corner Richmond Ave.

Lot 80 x 1LO

Frame,blt.25 yrs.,comp.rf.,wea.wind.& drs.,full ins.
1lst-3-c.h.,l.r.,d.r.,brk.nk.,kit.,fp.

2nd-4-l4 bedrms.,2 baths-1 w/ tile-1 bath w/shower over tub
3rd-1-1 finished rm.,2 storage rms.,closed stairs
Basement:toilet,laund., G.iron & brass w. p.
Steam:0il, 550 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.,frame

L.B:HJS,Inc. MA 2-3580 6/1/55-Exp.12/1/55

Owner:Mary Kozloff,widow,prem.,SO 2-4978

1955 Assess: Land $2,500 1955 Rate $7.11
Bldg. 6,000 " Taxes $604.35

Owner-widow,alone,please call for appt.to inspect.Nice
garden.Perm.driveway.Side open p.& back sun p. Mod.kit.

Dishwasher. Garbage dlsposal incl.Einemedng-—must—be
SFTEIEEl y-Codted 5oy .Clinton GS,Columbia HS,

Lady of Sorrows Paro Bus 31,52 Mplwd.R.R.Station.

80 Parker Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2 ST:0il $35,000



#14222--6/10/55 Delete "Financing must be arranged by
seller's attorney." '



16844 80 Parker A Ave. 5 Maplewood :}e:a;oaaé’zﬁﬂoo 1

Former #7106--new photo 314,000 mtg,@6%
Cor, Richmond (S.=,.) %4 700 bal,~Pru
Lot 157 x 80 %52, 84 pyts.~A11 Ce

Frame,Amer,Col, ,blt,.*23 approx.,stripshingle roof,
ptd.trim;oak flrs,lst,pine flrs,2nd, fauto, exhaust
18t-3~vest,,l.r.,firepl. ,d.r.,mod . kit/,open sun
porch,brk.mook (blt,~in refrigerator)
2nd-4~-4 bedrms.,2 t,baths--master w/shower over tub
Srd=l~1 bedrm.,attic,closed stalrs
Basement: toilet,laund, ,outside ent,
Steam:01il, 550 gal, tank Gal,iron w,pipes
2-car garage, att,,lighted
L.B.tAJ. SO 2-2400 8/13/46~Ex,.2/13/47
Owner;Adaline E, & C. F. Leland 10929 So,Wood St.,
Chicago,Ill,
1946 Assess:Land 32,600 1946 Rate"$4,14
Bldg, 6,700 " Taxes ¢385 02

Gas stove not incl Purch must be acceg Keﬁ box to
be erected agprox. Occugancy on t tie. ouse
newly painte Dishwasﬁer,au O.garbage disposer,

Part storm sash, I 24, 700
80 Parker Ave,, Maplewood 8-2-2 ST,,:Oi,l‘;éEé:ﬁgﬂO
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4631 80 Parker Ave.,Mplwd. $28,000 1 fam,
Free & Clear,

Frame, Colonial, Built 1922,

Lot - 90 x 15C.

lst - Liv.rm.,din.rm.,kitchen,sun parlor & brcakfast room,
2nd - 4 bedrooms,sleeping porch, 2 tile baths & shower.,
rd -.Maid's room, 1 Pl '

Steam,Elec. T ¥ \AAVD Ll

Two car attached & nEated garage.,

Listed February 15,1927, L.B,Joln D.Munthg¢r, S8.0.343-1721,
Owner=- Dr,Pierce Ad& Callene—Gasscedy, prem. S.0.1947,

Cpen flPCplaCC in liv.rm. White trin,ocak floors, lst floor
White trim,2nd floor, New boilcr, southeast cornecr Richmorn

Ave. Beautiful frees ond ub spleadid lpcation
DJ-UMM«Y -B Gﬂ"‘i%?éMM‘ﬂgg}ﬁﬂl

20 Parkza=r Ave o Vicpnloewood



AsJ.Me phoned
Dr. Plerce A. Cassedy=--owner (prem.)
9/13/27 S.0. 1947

Frame, Colonial, built 1922
lot 90 x 150
Free & clear

lst~--L.R.,D.R.,K. ,sun parlor,
breakfast room
2nd--4 & 2 tile baths, shower,
£ sleeping porch

/Q,LI/ YWQ 4 ;” drdi--llaid's room steam heat
374 7 electric

2-car garage, attached & heated
fireplace in L.R.
white trim, ogk floors=---lst & 2nd
. Beautiful trees & shrubs
oplendid location
SeE.corner Richmond :
80 Parker Ave. - Maplewood B=2=2 $28, 00(




32042 80 PARKER AVENUE, MAPLEWOOD
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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5157 Parker Ave(, Maplewood. '7(aﬂ~ 5 /i ) 4
" . South cor. f‘___ichmond ave. ! $264000 1am, / I N

Freme. Co’oniﬁT Duilt 1923. ,eir&%ght—first——zHU‘mt

Lot =. -amm8®TT -  Qrches” arrenged. I AU
/h(l“}%_foo“‘ O‘A«LLL«.’)("\')Q(&W o \\.\,/f\_

1st ¢ Liv.rm.,din.rm.,breakfast rk. kitchen, ack entry.

Zhrd - 4 bedrooms and 2 baths.
Steam, Elec. &W ; 7;0\ ﬁ.‘?Xl 3/7,q/)/8/
2 car gar~ge attached. “Hu CO e

Listed October 11,1927. L.B. Mdnsfleld &,Swatt+,s O 2400,
Owner - Artdon, Inc. D. W.Leavens, " Pres. Short Hil1,S.H.8186.
One open firep‘ace. £ s oak flrs 1lst and 2nd flr.Th
is the house generall v/h% % ;000 recently by Dr. Pierce A.
Cassidy The 32,000 reduction is possible only because it we
taeken in trede and mmst be moved.Show it before it is gone.
it is a reel buy.Unusually handsome grounds,plenty of shade
trees, good corner in nice neighborhood,2 short blocks fron
new high school.A Gibson built house.

#30 R BG

RParker AvVe . . Manlewood . 7 o o atdhog. 000



5682 Tarker Ave., $.:o0r. . chmond Ave.,Mplw'd 26,000 1fem.

Bid i5.L. 5157. 14,000 1st.
Red.:=3 yrs.t¢
Freme. Colonizli. Built 1923. $13,000.Held
.uOt - 8>; g X 135,53 Franklin M.
2acd S 104]- /2)iq & Title G.

.\

Tlv T4 .,dln rm.,breeliiast nk,kitchen, $5000, 2nd.

back entry. v
2nd = four bedrooms an tv.o ba Ls. ,oz':/ q/é&
Steam, Elec.éL ik
Two car geoarege attache 3 i é' IQ N q/a/}g/
n-&-l-ﬁ

Listed July 2, ic28. 1.B - &meu{, 5.0, 2400.
Owner -M . ’efi, Leavens ,Prc... &~F

One open fireplace. Wuite trim, oak flrs. both tirss

House just completely redecorcted- IlOOI‘S scrcped.Colonial
wi.llpapers EhrdhéhJULu‘¢OCGvOI‘K peinted. Siows like a brand
new house. Listing broker has recson to believe that the
owners will c; H’l..lqu' pry Trec son ble offers below the asking

price qmm‘
/:ﬂxo #LL,\J.JV( . (:, 1€ %,

_Parker Ave., S. cor. Richmond, kplw'd

e

Stf26,000

~2

B G
&2
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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